Name of the payee
1701 HERTEL AVENUE LLC
1205 Delaware Avenue (Best Western)
AFFLUENS PROPERTIES LLC
Daniel A. Pijanowski
FREE WILL RENTALS
Joann Decker
LESINSKI DAVID H JR
LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS
OCWEN LOAN SERVICING
TURNER JEFF E & PATRICIA
MCGOWAN, BARBARA AND
ABBOTT GLASS OF WNY INC
ABC LEGAL SERVICES INC
TIME WARNER CABLE (BFLO)
TIME WARNER CABLE
AIRGAS EAST INC
ALL METRO HEALTH CARE
ALLASEN CARPET CO INC
AMHERST ALARM INC
APPLIED CONCEPTS INC
MSA C/O APPLIED MEASUREMENT & CON
ASCLD/LAB INC
AUDREY MINKEL CSR
AUTO-CHLOR SYSTEM
BUFFALO NEWS INC
UCP/ASPIRE OF WNY INC
GREENMAN-PEDERSEN INC
RUSINIAKS SERVICE INC
COMAIRCO EQUIP INC
TRANSITIONAL SERV INC
SUPPORTIVE SERVICES CORP
BOYS & GIRLS OF ORCHARD PARK
BUFFALO BOARD OF EDUCATION
CARDINAL DISTRIBUTION
CDW GOVERNMENT INC
CHELSEA INFORMATION SYSTEMS
CINTAS CORPORATION LOC 782
CITY OF BUFFALO-ACCTS RECEIV
CITY OF LACKAWANNA
CHA CONSULTING INC
CONCRETE APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES
CRYSTAL ROCK BOTTLED WATER
CUSTODIAN PETTY CASH
FORENSIC MENTAL HEALTH COUNS - WNY,
EASTWOOD INDUSTRIES INC
FASTENAL CO
FEDEX

Amount paid

-2,025.00
-3,478.21
-810.65
-569.18
-1,216.78
-735.95
-741.40
-908.93
-1,379.05
-997.87
-2,600.00
-3,524.00
-2,950.00
-81.67
-685.90
-322.04
-2,634.56
-1,695.00
-891.04
-5,385.00
-1,455.00
-140.00
-290.75
-223.60
-23,961.00
-7,922.00
-19,076.58
-300.00
-1,062.30
-40,386.00
-58,854.73
-2,500.00
-22,495.37

-5,000.00
100,000.00
-13,138.00
-41,005.22

-100.44

-3,252.53
-11,875.00
-54,864.00

-29.78
-48.78

Pmnt date

03/18/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015



Name of the payee
FERRY INC
GENERAL WELDING & FABRICATING INC
GEN-PROBE SALES & SERVICE INC
GERSTER SALES & SERV
GIRL SCOUT COUN OF BFLO & EC
GLOBALQUEST SOLUTIONS INC
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF WNY INC
GUI'S LUMBER & HOME CTR
Hodgson Russ
INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO
INTERNATIONAL SPRING CO
JOURNEY'S END REFUGEE SERVICES INC
KERRY A MEEGAN RPR, CRR
LACKAWANNA HSG DEVEL CORP
LAWLEY SERVICE INSURANCE GROUP
LINETECH DESIGN & MFG LTD
LINSTAR INC
LIRO-KASSNER INC
Lisa Pazderski
LORI L. STRONG RPR
Lynn Hess
MCCARTHY TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE CENTERS
MIDWEST TAPE LLC
MOHAWK GROUP INC
MOORE MEDICAL CORP GOVT DIV
MT OLIVE DEVELOPMENT CORP
NATIONAL FUEL DISTRIBUTION CORP
NATIONAL OVERHEAD DOOR CO
NATL ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH ASSC
NEW DIRECTIONS YOUTH & FAMILY SVC
NEWCAL CONSTRUCTION
NIAGARA FRONTIER TRANSIT
NATURE'S WAY ENVIRONMENTAL
NYSEMA
P & A ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF BUFFALO
PROLIFT INC
PUBLIC GOODS POOL
QUALITY LASER SERVICES
RED WING SHOE STORE
RURAL TRANSIT SERVICES INC
SHRED-IT USA- BUFFALO
SHRINERS HOSPITALS FOR CHILDREN
S-S ELECTRIC REPAIR SHOP INC
STERICYCLE INC
SUNTREADER TRAVEL AGENCY

Amount paid

-412.89
-98.99
-1,013.92
-553.66
-3,000.00
-5,782.50
-6,000.00
-99.98
-174.09
-100.00
-50.00
-1,000.00
-2,717.50
-44,598.00
-25,117.00
-116.06
-2,317.64
-29,993.22
-287.50
-91.25
-3,333.75
-824.52
-655.77
-118,443.77
-2,424.00
-200.00
-217,420.40
-150.40
-125.00
-325,784.00
-12,596.85
-169,950.00
-19,401.37
-500.00
-2,504.00
-3,723.76
-146.50
-42.00
-90.00
-254.00
-17,983.49
-544.00
-124.10
-257.53
-491.49
-2,818.70

Pmnt date

03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015



Name of the payee
THE BUFFALO NEWS
THE PUMP DOCTOR INC
TOWN OF WEST SENECA
UNION CONCRETE AND CONSTRUCTION
UPSTATE STEEL
APPLIED MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES &
VERAVIEW LLC
VSP MARKETING GRAPHIC GROUP
WEGMAN'S FOOD MARKETS INC
WEGMANS SHOPPERS CLUB FOR BUSINESS
WELLNESS INST OF GREATER BFLO
WKBW-TV
FRANK A SEDITAIII
WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER
DAVIS ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC
KOEHLER-GIBSON
WNY VETERANS HOUSING COALITION
GERNATT ASPHALT PROD INC
POSTMASTER
C S BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC
BEE GROUP NEWSPAPERS
JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC
CAREGIVERS
CHILD & ADOLESCENT TREAT SVCS
LT COL MATT URBAN HUMAN
ASHLAND PEST CONTROL INC
CONCERNED ECUMENICAL MINISTRY
ECMC CASHIERS
PRECISION SCALE & BALANCE
NADA APPR GUIDES
BUFFALO SPRING & EQUIP
GFOA-GOV FIN OFFICERS ASSOC
PETTY CASH-EDWIN GONSIOREK
CID DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT
GENESEE COMM COLLEGE
CAYUGA COMM COLLEGE
APPLE COMPUTER INC
TOWN OF BRANT
DENISE MANFREDO CUSTODIAN
POOLEY INC
CAZENOVIA RECOVERY SYSTEMS INC
VALLEY FAB & EQUIPMENT INC
VERIZON
TOWN OF ALDEN
NAPA AUTO PARTS
THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION

Amount paid

-3,412.35
-955.85
-20,890.00
-132,263.01
-149.70
-473.82
-67,358.26
-360.00
-73.18
-44.46
-1,000.00
-500.00
-534.34
-294.00
-391.61
-209.27
-24,327.52
-6,734.40
-366.41
-1,750.00
-99.35
-2,891.46
-1,234.32
-9,500.00
-1,279.21
-145.00
-11,114.07
-393,120.49
-275.00
-980.00
-756.08
-50.00
-176.82
-867.20
-266,924.46
-11,326.00
-9,416.99
-13,500.00
-388.00
-601.65
-71,349.00
-330.13
-889.48
-1,920.00
-348.58
-202,011.46

Pmnt date

03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015



Name of the payee
AMREX CHEMICAL CO
EL-DON BATTERY POST INC
KAMINSKI & SONS TRUCK EQUIPMENT
KURK FUEL CO
STS TRUCK EQUIPMENT
NATHANSON PHD DAVID
SCHILLER PARK COMMUNITY SVCS
CHALLENGER COMMUNITY NEWS CORP
VALLEY COMMUNITY ASSOC
BELMONT SHELTER CORP
INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO INC
SCHUELE PAINT CO
VICTOR PERLA ASSOCIATES
HOUSING OPPORTUNITIES MADE EQUAL IN
ALLCARE FAMILY SERVICES INC
THE SALVATION ARMY
TRAUTMAN KING MARKWART
BUFFALO SEWER AUTHORITY
NYALGRO
CATHOLIC CHARITES OF BUFFALO
FREY THE WHEELMAN INC
EMULSO CORP
PETTY CASH STNS SD3
PETTY CASH SD6
WENDEL DUCHSCHERER ARCHITECTS
HEALTH FORCE
NYS DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRO CONSERVATI
NIAGARA CNTY COMM COLL
V J STANLEY INC
SEROLOGICAL RESEARCH INST
AUTOMON LLC
TOWN OF SARDINIA
ELI RESEARCH
GRAINGER
UNI SELECT USA INC
WINDOM VOL FIRE CO INC
TOWN OF ORCHARD PARK
VWR SCIENTIFIC
XEROX CORP
RESTEK CORP
BAKER & TAYLOR INC
FEDEX
FEDERAL EXPRESS
WUTV-FOX 29
HENRY SCHEIN INC
KANDEY CO INC

Amount paid

-1,808.80
-322.85
-640.00

-19,596.13
-12.18
-975.00
-13,461.96
-228.00
-11,500.00
-20,000.00

-3,224.00
-301.38
-190.00

-6,600.00

-1,906.84

-7,000.00

-68,750.00
-499,638.13
-30.00
-468,335.84
-173.51
-216.00
-32.39
-31.00
-105.74

-2,827.36
-300.00

-1,930,477.63

-1,139.21
-495.05

-1,186.05

-59,900.00
-299.00

-4,272.52

-3,521.04
-100.00

-42,909.38

-3,094.13

-81,387.29

-1,765.17

-961.25
-81.22
-82.70
-45.00

-3,077.89

-339,891.99

Pmnt date

03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015



Name of the payee
OFFICE DEPOT
SIMPLEX GRINNELL
GOVCONNECTION INC
FM COMMUNICATIONS
SUMMIT EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES INC
COYNE TEXTILE SERVICES
NOCO ENERGY CORP
NFBOA EDUCATION COMMITTEE
SOUTHSIDE TRAILER SER INC
ROCKLAND COMM COLL
ONONDAGA COMMUNITY COLL
JOE JOHNSON EQUIPMENT (USA) INC
IMPERIAL DOOR CONTROLS IN
JAMESTOWN COMM COLL
MONROE TRACTOR & IMPL CO INC
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF EAST AURORA
HOWBILL AUTO PARTS INC
DELACY FORD INC
KHEOPS ARCHITECTURE
MARTIN MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
RIVERSIDE CHEMICAL CO INC
PROMEGA CORP
ULTRA SCIENTIFIC
FRONT PAGE GROUP INC
CITY OF LACKAWANNA
ULINE INC
ESRI'INC
THE VELLANO CORPORATION
RMF PRINT MANAGEMENT GROUP INC
URS CORPORATION
MOORE WALLACE
AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA LP
M & T BANK ACCOUNT ANALYSIS DEPT
REXEL INC
ALPS ELEVATOR INSPECTION SVCS
Michael Martin
BYRNE DAIRY
ADMAR SUPPLY CO INC
AUBURN ARMATURE INC
BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS
PERKIN ELMER GENETICS INC
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC
OCCHINO CORP
FASTENAL
ELIM COMMUNITY CORP
ANSWERNET

Amount paid
-562.50
-330.00

-57.00
-7,469.00
-6,667.00
-1,373.00

-872.85
-650.00
-5,151.76
-998.00
-13,549.50
-16,914.00
-113.80

-4,000.00
-275.00
-997.17

-1,750.00
-145.00

-4,692.98

-2,974.45
-900.70

-64.67
-7,415.88
-17.70
-1,422.20

-4,190.40
-292.25
-77.13
-339.50
-225.00
-16,045.20
-210.00
-185.25
-387.01
-50.00
-476.45
-49,102.59
-959.30
-2,500.00
-89.22

Pmnt date

03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015



Name of the payee
IMPREST FUND/PURCHASING
THE TREE HOUSE INC
NYS DEPT OF HEALTH
OFFICEMAX INC
AMERICAN MESSAGING
VERIZON SELECT SERVICES INC
HURWITZ & FINE PC
WESTERN NEW YORK MRI LLP
TOWN OF LANCASTER JUSTICE COURT
OROGRAIN BAKERIES SALES INC
MENTAL HEALTH PEER CONNECTION INC
UPS
BUFFALOQ'S EXPERT SERVICE TECH
REPUBLIC SERVICES
SENECA STEEL ERECTORS INC
ADVANCED ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING
EDBAUER CONSTRUCTION
SALIENT CORP
TENNEY COIN LAUNDRY
LIVING OPPORTUNITIES OF DEPAUL
OMNI-SITE
MXI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LLC
GLOBAL GOV /ED SOLUTIONS INC
MOPEC INC
O'CONNOR MECHANICAL CORP
FIRST HAND LEARNING
PHILIPS LIFELINE
HARRIS CORPORATION GCSD
PCMG INC
SAFELITE FULFILLMENT
AD SPECIALITY SOLUTIONS LLC
MOBIL STORAGE SOLUTIONS LLC
NIAGARA SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS
INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY
SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT PLANNING
STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
KANTOLA PRODUCTIONS LLC
AMAZON
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
SEAN P CROTTY
JERICHO ROAD MINISTRIES
COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS OF NY
CASCADES RECOVERY US INC
WM SCHUTT & ASSOCIATES PC
DOUGLAS KOHLER
JOHN R FINSTER

Amount paid

-89.88
-8,103.90
-553.00
-7,688.44
-16.50
-23,930.12
-13,002.33
-440.00
-975.00
-9,030.76
-18,300.00
-19.26
-290.00
-584.62
-15,759.00
-6,000.00
-71,907.75
-36,600.00
-3,672.19
-69,239.00
-153.00
-17,500.00
-462.69
-409.79
127,990.67
-3,700.00
-61.90
-30,322.00
-945.50
-160.06
-856.99
-750.00
-1,153.30
-60.60
-709.84
-1,853.82
-2,725.07
-304.13
-143.00
-960.00
-6,250.00
-3,084.90
-80.00
-648.64
-5,000.00
-11,257.50

Pmnt date

03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015



Name of the payee
COMMON CENTS SYSTEMS
CRYSTAL ROCK LLC
YOUNG TATO
EVANS ACE HARDWARE & BULDING SUPPLI
MCPC INC
G&G FITNESS EQUIPMENT INC
BLACK CREEK INTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORP
AMY L CORSON
THE PRESENTATION SOURCE INC
BFLO - NIAGARA RIVERKEEPER
HHL ARCHITECTS
THE WASHINGTON MARKET
Cattaraugus County Clerk (MS)
CHRISTOPHER RILEY
P2W INC NFP
KEEFE GROUP
SM HAYES LLC
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF BUFFALO
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF BUFFALO
W T COX SUBSCRIPTIONS INC
JACKSON WELDING & GAS PRODUCTS
SCIENTIFIC CONSULTING OF WNY INC
VIVAX CORPORATION
BEST BUY FOR BUSINESS
PROVANTAGE LLC
VERIZON BUSINESS
SHC SERVICES INC
IDN HARDWARE SALES INC
SECURITY UNLIMITED
MULTISORB TECHNOLOGIES
NOCO Energy Corporation
WENDEL W D ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING
FIRST NIAGARA BANK
CARQUEST OF SPRINGVILLE
SITEIMPROVE INC
HOME DEPOT
TIME WARNER CABLE
TRINITY SERVICES LLC
NYSDOH
MOLEY MAGNETICS INC
ALPHA OMEGA SYSTEMS AND SERVICES
JILL JORDAN
MARCIVE INC
NFP & SONS INC
UNITED AUTO SUPPLY OF SYRACUSE WEST
SUSAN GIBSON

Amount paid

-4,995.00
-25.11
-6,872.16
-914.90
-16,024.61
-18,320.41
-246,804.06
-903.00
-3,294.00
-6,997.88
-40,500.00
-3,669.89
-1,500.00
-480.00
-500.00
-1,017.00
-49,392.66
-495.87
-149.86
-609.73
-1,109.72
-6,490.00
-3,500.00
-8,857.26
-228.50
-1,047.64
-866.84
-150.12
-9,488.30
-7,830.61
-201.36
-7,646.35
-15.00
-76.77
-6,160.00
-1,653.00
-309.49
-6,023.16
-227,584.79
-631.25
-178.96
-80.00
-800.80
-81,462.50
-478.63
-2,892.60

Pmnt date

03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015



Name of the payee
BILLITIER ELECTRIC INC
INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF ROCHESTER
COMMUNITY PAPERS OF WESTERN NEW YOR
Venesky Training & Support Services
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
HIGH CRITERIA, INC
PSD GLOBAL INC
GDY PROFESSIONAL INVESTIGATIONS
MULLIN & LONERGAN ASSOCIATES, INC
MAKER MEDIA, INC
SMARTEDGE
JAMES T. GLASS
AMY C. HUGHES
JENNIFER WOOD
KEVIN HUGHES
DAVID A HERATY
THERESA NIETZEL
EMILY NELSON-GERKEN
MICHAEL OKAL
RYAN ROGERS
MICHELLE WYSOCK
LUNDBERG, RICHARD, L.
RUTH BUCHHOLZ
IDA GRIFFIN
JACQUELYN KAMMAN
RYAN VATTER
C & SENGINEERS INC
THE LEGAL AID BUREAU OF BUFFALO INC
PEARCE JENNIFER
CLABEAUX THERESA

Total

Amount paid

-33,254.75
-12,136.75
-121.28
-14,960.00
-1,717.89
-6,597.00
-11,021.50
-1,739.06
-16,189.75
-768.97
-408.81
-24.77
-131.40
-18.95
-182.53
-90.02
-89.87
-62.80
-321.13
-171.04
-324.05
-83.25
-235.97
-178.49
-147.22
-84.14
-139,592.50
-1,910,450.00
-599.13
-539.54

-10,123,290.62

Pmnt date

03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015
03/20/2015



